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SKU Overall dimensions, mm

9075055

9075155

430×200×160 

430×200×200

Branches

3 sections 

5 sections

Material

metal

metal

• Smooth opening and easy access

• Sturdy and durable design

• Dual handles for comfortable use 
and portability

9075055


